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PROPERTY NOTES
OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE:

•	 Located in the heart of the Shady Grove market

•	 Easy access to ICC, I-270, restaurants, Fallsgrove 
shopping & health clubs

•	 Accessible for Montgomery, Frederick, PG Counties 
& DC Metro Workforce

•	 Raised floors for easy data and phone cabling 
throughout suite

•	 Prominent entrance off elevator

DEMOGRAPHICS
2 miles	 5 miles	 10 miles

63,873	 270,522	 778,668
POPULATION

83,185	 293,880	 776,593
DAYTIME POPULATION

$163,325	 $172,863	 $181,298
AVERAGE HH INCOME

TRAFFIC
Key West Avenue, MD 28	 25,345 AADT
Diamondback Drive	 3,615 AADT
Decoverly Drive	 1,549 AADT

28

267

659

286

672

Dulles
International

Airport

Islands of the
Potomac WMA

Chesapeake
and Ohio Canal

National
Historical Park

doun

Poolesvil le

Ster l ing

Reston

Leesburg

32

27

97

94

7

201

267

193

193

650

200

355

190

124

674

144

191

115

183

29

50

1

270

495

495

495

Patuxent River
State Park

Seneca Creek
State Park

Patux
Environm
Science

Howard

Burtonsvil le

Damascus

Laurel

Germantown

Columbia

Aspen Hil l

Olney
Gaithersburg

Ell icott City

Custom map

September 18, 2023

©2023 Esri Page 1 of 1



DIAMONDBACK CORPORATE CENTER
KENNETH FELLOWS
kfellows@klnb.com
301-222-0210

ROBERT PUGH
rpugh@klnb.com
301-222-0211

KEIRY MARTINEZ
kmartinez@klnb.com
703-334-5629

DIAMONDBACK CORPORATE CENTER
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F L O O R  P L A NSUITE 230 SUITE 240 SUITE 260
3,699 SF  |  SPEC SUITE 3,549 SF  |  SPEC SUITE 10,534 SF



While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All 
information should be independently verified prior to a purchase or lease of the property.  We are not responsible for errors, omissions, 
misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any kind, express or implied, with respect to the 
property or any other matters.

VISIT PROPERTY WEBSITE

CONTACT
KENNETH FELLOWS
kfellows@klnb.com
301-222-0210

ROBERT PUGH
rpugh@klnb.com
301-222-0211

KEIRY MARTINEZ
kmartinez@klnb.com
703-334-5629

2273 Research Blvd, Suite 150 
Rockville, MD 20850
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